
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
2 

44 
70 
97 
4 

16 
88 
35 
68 
78 
33 
59 
90 
60 
22 
20 
61 
75 
27 
91 
62 
86 
64 
74 

Name 
Josh Herrin 
Samuel Lochoff 
Tyler Scott 
Rocco Landers 
Joshua Hayes 
Kevin Olmedo 
Benjamin Smith 
Diego Perez 
Luke Power 
Alejandro Thermiotis 
Chad Lewin 
Jaret Nassaney 
Liam Grant 
Carl Soltisz 
Sloan West 
CJ LaRoche 
Austin Miller 
Justin Jones 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Thomas McQuigg 
Nathan Seethaler 
Rodrigo Donde 
Max Angles 
Chris Sarbora 

Make 
DUC 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 

Best Tm 
1:26.701 
1:27.014 
1:27.175 
1:27.206 
1:27.388 
1:27.674 
1:27.946 
1:28.095 
1:28.358 
1:28.853 
1:28.867 
1:29.071 
1:29.580 
1:29.684 
1:30.118 
1:30.148 
1:30.492 
1:30.501 
1:31.172 
1:32.389 
1:32.676 
1:32.773 

In Lap 
13 
10 
9 

11 
15 
11 
10 
9 
8 

10 
9 
7 
9 
2 
3 

11 
7 
5 

11 
3 
5 
7 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.313 
0.474 
0.505 
0.687 
0.973 
1.245 
1.394 
1.657 
2.152 
2.166 
2.370 
2.879 
2.983 
3.417 
3.447 
3.791 
3.800 
4.471 
5.688 
5.975 
6.072 

Sponsor 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Landers Racing 
Squid Hunter 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
PDR Motorsports 
3D Motorsports LLC 
Thermiotis Racing 
MP13 Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Disrupt Racing 
Mi Scusi Racing Team 
North East Cycle Outlet 
Miller Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
EZ Racing 
Mi Scusi Racing Team 
Seethaler Racing 
Reded Racing Team 
Max Angles Racing Team 
Hot Sauce Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/21/2022 11:22:18 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Virginia 

Supersport 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:55:00 

Virginia International Raceway 2.250 miles 

5/21/2022 10:55 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


